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117 - 400M L/BERPAGAR WANITA - Final

Records Result Name Team Date vanue
Championship Record m 61.86 Mandy Goh Li UPM 2024
National Record m 56.02 NORASEELA MOHD KHALID 2006
Heat 1 Start Time: 03:01 pm
Pos Bib Athlete Team Result React Remark
1 475  SITI ROKIAH BINTI HASHIM UPSI 64.35
2 453  NUR AFIQAH SAKINAH BINTI ABDUL HALIM ISMAIL UPM 66.33
3 402 TEOH YU-EN HELP  68.39
4 506  NURAINA ADRIANA BINTI NORAZMAN UuM 70.58
5 489  NURINA ZAFIRAH BINTI MEZAHRUL ANUAR USM 87.79
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Summary

Rank Heat Bib

1 1 475
2 1 453
3 1 402
4 1 506
5 1 489

400M L/BERPAGAR WANITA

Name

SITI ROKIAH BINTI HASHIM

NUR AFIQAH SAKINAH BINTI ABDUL HALIM ISMAIL
TEOH YU-EN

NURAINA ADRIANA BINTI NORAZMAN

NURINA ZAFIRAH BINTI MEZAHRUL ANUAR
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Team

UPSI

UPM

HELP

UUM

USM

Result

64.35

66.33

68.39

70.58

87.79

Remark

Timing by Innotex
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